
Orchard Park Library Local funds
Treasurerts Report

ember/October 2024

Balance on hand at date of last

Receipts since last report

Checking account
Savings account
State Aid (technology) account
Estate Funds
Foundation - pernanently restricted *

sr reDor
1,331.99

62,966.25
57,015.97

131,416.75
60,209.43

lqtal ending funds 312,939.19

Market Adjustment-Community Foundation *
Memorials/Donations/hot dog roast/discards
Community Found ationly early distribution *
Re imburs ements/C entral/fri ends
Interest on Accounts/savinss

$ 4s.00
$

$
$ 1,75L34

Total Receipts $ 1,796.34

Disbursements
otal Disbursements

ladin(ltn atance
Checking account 1,079.73
Savings account 64,662.59
State Aid (technology) account 57,015.97
Estate Funds 131,416.75
Foundation (as of 613012024) 60,209.43
Total ending funds 314,393.37
xcommunity Foundation of Greater Buffalo, Annual Distribution approx. 4.25%


